
VIRTUAL SOCIAL ENGAGEMENT PROGRAMS

West Michigan Early-Stage 
Social Group
(pre-registration required)

Coffee Chat
Friday, Feb. 5, 9:30-10:30 a.m. | Call 616.459.7467

Grazing at the GRAM
Friday, Feb. 19, 9:30-10:30 a.m. | Call 616.459.7467

Bruce H. and Rosalie N. Rosen 
Community Connect Program
The Negro Motorist Green Book 
with the Detroit Historical Museum
Monday, Feb. 1, 1-2 p.m. | Register

Minds on Art with the Detroit 
Institute of Arts
Monday, Feb. 8, 1-2 p.m. | Register

Minds in the Wild with The Detroit 
Zoo: Falkland Islands Penguins
Tuesday, Feb. 9, 1-2 p.m. | Register

Valentine’s Day with The Henry Ford
Thursday, Feb. 11, 2-3 p.m. | Register

FREE UPCOMING PROGRAMS
ALZHEIMER’S ASSOCIATION MICHIGAN CHAPTER

Bruce H. and Rosalie N. Rosen 
Community Connect Program 
(cont.)

Detroit Symphony 
Orchestra Performance
Monday, Feb. 22, 1-2 p.m. | Register

Early-Stage Social Club 
(pre-registration required)

Wednesday, Feb. 3, 1-2 p.m. | Call Helpline
Wednesday, Feb. 10, 1-2 p.m. | Call Helpline
Wednesday, Feb. 17, 1-2 p.m. | Call Helpline
Wednesday, Feb. 24, 1-2 p.m. | Call Helpline

An Alzheimer’s or dementia diagnosis can often be 
isolating — it is important to help the diagnosed 
individual remain engaged and socially active. We offer 
free social engagement opportunities that incorporate 
recreation, arts, culture and relaxation activities.

Connect with us at alz.org/gmc and follow us @alzmichigan

Visit alz.org/crf, email 
helplinegmc@alz.org or call 
800.272.3900 to register

https://www.communityresourcefinder.org/ResourceView/Index?id=2092480&profileDefinitionId=93
https://www.communityresourcefinder.org/ResourceView/Index?id=2081192&profileDefinitionId=93
https://www.communityresourcefinder.org/ResourceView/Index?id=2071212&profileDefinitionId=93
https://www.communityresourcefinder.org/ResourceView/Index?id=2092489&profileDefinitionId=93
https://www.communityresourcefinder.org/ResourceView/Index?id=2048047&profileDefinitionId=93
http://facebook.com/alzmichigan
http://twitter.com/alzmichigan
http://instagram.com/alzmichigan
http://linkedin.com/company/alzmichigan
http://alz.org/gmc
http://alz.org/crf

